
Code JBP-301 JBP-302 JBP-303 JBP-304 JBP-305 JBP-306 JBP-307 JBP-308 SGPA

Credit 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 24

Grade F D C F B C B C

G.Point 0 6 7 0 8 7 8 7

Grade O A A B A B A B

G.Point 10 9 9 8 9 8 9 8

Grade O A A B B B A B

G.Point 10 9 9 8 8 8 9 8

Grade B D C D B C C C

G.Point 8 6 7 6 8 7 7 7

Grade C D D D C C B C

G.Point 7 6 6 6 7 7 8 7

Grade F F D F C F C C

G.Point 0 0 6 0 7 0 7 7

Grade C D C D C C B C

G.Point 7 6 7 6 7 7 8 7

Grade D F D F C C B C

G.Point 6 0 6 0 7 7 8 7

Grade B C C D B B B C

G.Point 8 7 7 6 8 8 8 7

Grade D F F D C C C C

G.Point 6 0 0 6 7 7 7 7

Grade B D D C B B A B

G.Point 8 6 6 7 8 8 9 8

Grade A C B D B B B B

G.Point 9 7 8 6 8 8 8 8

Mr. Usman

2209000005

Mr. Khursheed Ali

Akash Kumar2209000006

2209000004

2209000008

Asraf2209000009

Arvind Yadav

Arshad Ali2209000007

Faim Ali

Ayyuv Raza

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur
IIIrd Semester Result B.Pharma IInd Year Session  2023-24

Father's NameName of StudentsRoll No.

Abdul Bari

Adnan Ali

Ajay Singh Vijay Singh

Mr. Abdul Wahid

Adeeba Naaz2209000003

Mr. Mahipal

7.25

4.33

7.25

7.67

6.92

6.58

2.75

6.75

Mr. Banke Lal 4.42

Mr. Ikbal Husain

Mr. Shamsuddin

Mr. Mehboob Ali

2209000010

2209000011

2209000012

Mr. Alam Geer KhanDawood Gul

3

SI. N.

4.67

8.83

1

2 2209000002 Abu Talha

8.75

2209000001

Mr. Rauf Ahmad

Mr. Javed Ahmad

10

11

12

4

5

6

7

8

9



Grade D F C D B B B B

G.Point 6 0 7 6 8 8 8 8

Grade C D B D B C C C

G.Point 7 6 8 6 8 7 7 7

Grade D D C D C C C C

G.Point 6 6 7 6 7 7 7 7

Grade O A O A B B A B

G.Point 10 9 10 9 8 8 9 8

Grade D F C F C C B C

G.Point 6 0 7 0 7 7 8 7

Grade D D D F C C C C

G.Point 6 6 6 0 7 7 7 7

Grade D D C F C C B C

G.Point 6 6 7 0 7 7 8 7

Grade F F D F C B B C

G.Point 0 0 6 0 7 8 8 7

Grade O A O A A B A B

G.Point 10 9 10 9 9 8 9 8

Grade C D C D B C B C

G.Point 7 6 7 6 8 7 8 7

Grade C D C D B B B B

G.Point 7 6 7 6 8 8 8 8

Grade F F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade F D D F C C B C

G.Point 0 6 6 0 7 7 8 7

Grade D D D D B B B C

G.Point 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 7

Grade A C C C B B A B

G.Point 9 7 7 7 8 8 9 8

2209000016 Mr. Mubarak AliIram Fatima

2209000017

Mr. Ikrar HusainMo Bahroz

3.50

9.17

6.83

7.00

0.00

4.42

6.58

7.75

6.50

9.08

4.58

5.33

5.58

5.83

6.92

Mr. Khushali RamJovinder Kumar2209000018

2209000019

Mr. Sageer AhmadMo Aasim

2209000020

2209000015

Mr. Irfan AliGul Mohammad

Mr. Jafar AliFaizan Ali2209000013

2209000014

Mr. Sharif AhmadIrshad Ali

Mr. Navi AhmadHaseeb Ahmad

2209000022

Mr. Zameer Ahamad 

Khan
Km Rushda2209000021

Mr. Inayat Husain

Mr. Nabi AhmadJunaid Ali

Julfikar Ali

2209000023

2209000024

Mohammad 

Jauhran

Mr. SirajuddinMohammad Anas2209000025

Mr. Mohd Umar

2209000026 Mr. Tauseef Ahamad

Moazzam Ali

2209000027 Mr. Muzammil 
Mohammad 

Mudassir

13

14

15

21

22

23

24

25

16

17

18

19

20

26

27



Grade C D D D B B B B

G.Point 7 6 6 6 8 8 8 8

Grade A C B B B B B B

G.Point 9 7 8 8 8 8 8 8

Grade C D C D B C B B

G.Point 7 6 7 6 8 7 8 8

Grade D D D F B B B B

G.Point 6 6 6 0 8 8 8 8

Grade C D C D C B B B

G.Point 7 6 7 6 7 8 8 8

Grade C D C D C C B C

G.Point 7 6 7 6 7 7 8 7

Grade C D D D C C C C

G.Point 7 6 6 6 7 7 7 7

Grade D F D F C C B C

G.Point 6 0 6 0 7 7 8 7

Grade D F D F C C B C

G.Point 6 0 6 0 7 7 8 7

Grade D F D D B C C C

G.Point 6 0 6 6 8 7 7 7

Grade D D C F B B C C

G.Point 6 6 7 0 8 8 7 7

Grade D D C D B B B C

G.Point 6 6 7 6 8 8 8 7

Grade D F C F B C B B

G.Point 6 0 7 0 8 7 8 8

Grade B C C D B B B B

G.Point 8 7 7 6 8 8 8 8

Grade C D C D B C B B

G.Point 7 6 7 6 8 7 8 8

2209000035
Mr. Mahmood 

Husain
Mohd Hashim

2209000036

Mr. Murad AliMohd Mukeem2209000037

2209000039

Mr. Mohd YounusMohd Shavez

Mr. Rasheed AhmadMohd Rizwan2209000040

Mr. Rahat AliMohd Rehan 

2209000041

4.75

4.42

4.42

5.42

7.33

6.92

6.75

6.50

6.92

5.67

6.75

6.83

8.00

6.92

5.67

Mr. Shakeel AhmadMohd Shuaib Raza2209000042

Mr. Mohd JafeerMohd Monis

2209000030

Mohd Faique 

Azeem

Mr. IrshadMohd Aftab2209000031

Mr. Ali Mohammad
Mohammad 

Shavez

2209000032 Mr. Masharraf Ali

2209000038 Mr. Mohd ShafiMohd Nafees

2209000033

Mr. Afjal AhmadMohd Hannan2209000034

Mr. Hafeez AhmadMohd Faizan

Mohammad 

Rehman

Mr. Mohammad 

Sartaj

Mohammad 

Ramim
2209000028

2209000029 Mr. Nazakat Ali

32

33

34

35

36

37

28

29

30

31

38

39

40

41

42



Grade F F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade D F D F B C C C

G.Point 6 0 6 0 8 7 7 7

Grade D F D F C C C C

G.Point 6 0 6 0 7 7 7 7

Grade D D D D B B B B

G.Point 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8

Grade F F C F C B C C

G.Point 0 0 7 0 7 8 7 7

Grade D D D D C B B C

G.Point 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 7

Grade C C B D C C C C

G.Point 7 7 8 6 7 7 7 7

Grade F F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade F D D F C C B C

G.Point 0 6 6 0 7 7 8 7

Grade A C B C C C B B

G.Point 9 7 8 7 7 7 8 8

Grade F F F F C C B C

G.Point 0 0 0 0 7 7 8 7

Grade B B B C A B A B

G.Point 8 8 8 7 9 8 9 8

Grade B C C C B B B B

G.Point 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 8

Grade D D D F C B B B

G.Point 6 6 6 0 7 8 8 8

Grade O A A B B B A B

G.Point 10 9 9 8 8 8 9 8

Saud Hasan2209000054

57 Simran Khanam Mr. Moin Khan

7.50

8.752209000057

5.58

Nizam Mustafa

Mr. PappuNaved Rehman

Mr. Kamil

Mr. Shakeel AhmadNaved Ali2209000047

Mr. Muzaffar Husain

2209000048

2209000050

2209000049

Mr. Jakir HusainNadir2209000045

2209000044 Mr. Nasir KhanNadeem Ali

Mr. Mohd YaseenNajuk 2209000046

Mr. MohseenMohd Taseem2209000043

7.67

2.42

8.00

4.42

3.58

6.50

7.00

0.00

4.42

4.33

6.67

0.00

44

45

46

47

48

49

43

50

51

52

53

54

Mr. Om PrakashShivam Kumar2209000056

Riyaz Ali

Shajid Ali

Mr. RaffanRashid Ali2209000051

Noor Mohammad

2209000055

2209000052

Mr. Navab Jaan

Mr. Wajid Ali

55

56

Mr. Mohd Shahid

Mr. Irsaad HusainSarfraj Husain2209000053



Grade F F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade O A O O A A A A

G.Point 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 9

Grade A B B C B B B B

G.Point 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 8

JBP-301

JBP-302

JBP-303

JBP-304

Date:14/02/2024

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II

Physical Pharmaceutics-I

Pharmaceutical Microbiology

Pharmaceutical Engineering

58 2209000058

59

60 2209000060 Waseem Ali Mr. Ahmad Nabi

Dy.Controller of Examinations

Mr. Mehfooz AliUzefa2209000059

Umra Bi Mr. Fareed Ahmad

JBP-305

0.00

8.00

Practical

JBP-307

JBP-308

JBP-306

Theory

Physical Pharmaceutics-I

Pharmaceutical Microbiology

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II

9.50

Pharmaceutical Engineering

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result 

published on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 


